
 
 

FACULTY OF LAW 
Summer Session 2026 

Important Academic Dates 
Wednesday, May 6 to Monday, August 17, 2026 
 

Wednesday, May 6 Summer Session Begins 
• Full-term and May condensed courses (LAW 343 & LAW 388A) 

begin 
 
Wednesday, May 13 Last day to add or drop any summer courses 

• This date is different from other faculties at UVic 
 

Monday, May 18 Statutory Holiday (Victoria Day) - No classes, University closed 
 

Friday, May 29 Condensed May Courses End (LAW 343 & LAW 388A) 
• May course papers and/or exams will continue into June 
• Full-term courses continue 

 
Monday, June 1 Condensed June Courses Begin (LAW 347A & LAW 347) 
 
Monday, June 8 - Friday, June 12  Spring Convocation Week 
 
Tuesday, June 23 In-Person Midterm for LAW 347 (Optional) 
 
Tuesday June 30 Condensed June Courses End (LAW 347A & LAW 347) 

• June course papers and/or exams will continue into July 
• Full-term courses continue 

 
Wednesday, July 1 Statutory Holiday (Canada Day) - No classes, University closed 

  
Thursday, July 2 onwards Classes proceed as scheduled, there is NO READING BREAK in Law 
 
Friday, July 3 Last week of classes for the following courses, although 

coursework, papers and exams will continue into the August exam 
period: 
• LAW 301 The Administrative Law Process (last class July 2) 
• LAW 353 Environmental Law Centre Clinic (last class July 2) 
• LAW 388 Advanced Legal Research and Writing (last class June 29) 

Tuesday, July 7 In-Person Exam for LAW 347 

Thursday, July 9 In-Person Exam for LAW 301 

Friday, July 31 Last day of classes for all other courses  
except LAW 350 Law Centre 

 
Monday, August 3 Statutory Holiday (BC Day) - No classes, University closed 
 
Tue, Aug 4 - Mon, Aug 17 Final Examination Period 

 
Friday, August 21 LAW 350 Law Centre Clinical Term Ends 

 
See the Faculty of Law Summer Course Schedule and Timetable for course offering details 

 
* These dates are subject to change* 
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